. . Inward No 1109879 Sheet 1
Project Title :PROPOSED LAY OUT & BUILDING PLAN FOR THE PURPOSE OF REDENTIAL BUILDING ON SR.NO. 28/2,C.S.NO. 45,AT:ABRAMA, TA&DIST : VALSAD. T P~ 100
. . A VERSION NO.: 1.0.10
FS| & Tenement Details Building :A (BUILDING) SCHEDULE OF DOOR: AREA STATEMENT VERSION DATE. 0911012018
Building Proposed Floor Total Buil Proposed FSI Total FS| BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS — . .
Total Built Deductions (Area in Sq.mt. FSIArea | Total FSI Name otal Bul Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Area ota , A (BUILDING) D2 0.76 210 154 PROJECT DETAIL :
eductions (Area in Sg.mt.) - —
No. of . Up Area Area No. of Unit Site Address: RevenueNo: 45 Plot Use: Residential
Same Bldg | P Area (Sq.mt) | Area No. of Unit (Sq.mt) (Sq.mt.) (Sqmt) A (BUILDING) D1 0.91 2.10 66 il _ sientla’_
g (Sq.mt) ) ) it ) _ ) (Sq.mt) -mt. StairCase Lift Lift Machine | Lift Lobby | Parking Resi. -mt. A (BUILDING) D 107 210 2 Authority: Valsad Area Development Authority Plot SubUse: Residential Apartment Bldg
StairCase Lift . Lift Lobby | Parking Resi. - - AuthorityClass: D7 (A Plot Use Group: NA
Machine Ground 36408 | 4039 | 1244 0.00 15.87 | 295.36 0.00 0.02 00 I uthorityClass: D7 (A) 0 86 roup-
A 1| 443746 | 52507 | 15550 | 622 | 20631 | 20536 | 324896 | 3249.00 20 | o : ' ' ' ' ' ' ' s ©0.05 AuthorityGrade: Area Development Authrity Land Use Zone: Residential use Zone
(BUILDING) ' ‘ ' ' ' ' ' ' First Floor 36406 | 4039 | 1244 000 | 1587 | 000 29536 | 29536 02| SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION: AW 15,79 ! 44:24(ROAD) ! CaseTrack: Regular Conceptualized Use Zone: R
Grand Second BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS N a Project Type: Building Permission
Total 1| 443746 | 525.07 | 155,50 6.22 | 20631 | 29536 | 324896 | 3249.00 22 Floor 364.06 4039 | 1244 0.00 1587 0.00 295.36 | 295.36 02 A (BUILDING) v 0.60 1.00 66 = = g Natjure ofy Deve|opmegm. NEW
; Third Floor 364.06 4039 | 12.44 0.00 15.87 0.00 29536 | 295.36 02 A (BULLDING) W1 091 15 2 & T WIOE TN TERNALCROAD 3 & Development Avea: Non TP Avea
UnitBUA Table for Building :A (BUILDING Fourth 4.42 5 S 6.00M 0 < 5
ni able for Building :A ( ) Floor 364.06 4039 | 1244 0.00 1587 | 0.00 20536 | 29536 02 A (BUILDING) w 1.83 152 165 s = Area : 267.80 3 SubDevelopment Area: Other Areas
Floor \ UnitBUA | Gross UnitBUA Es’gdnff;'ons (Areain Caret e | Mo, of Unit Fifth Floor 364.06 4039 | 1244 0.00 1587 | 0.00 20536 | 295.36 02| Staircase Checks (Table 8a-1) - L2 - o 44 15{RAAD) © Special Project: NA
ame Type UnitBUA Area | Area - "| t- o p 0. of Uni Sixth Floor 364.06 4039 | 1244 0.00 15.87 0.00 29536 | 295.36 02 Floor Name StairCase Name | Flight Width Tread Width Riser Height g SQSO_E)E)—P— =E A T s 525, ! Special Road: NA
ollets a \ . q f . .
Seventh . N 1 Site Address: RevenueNo: 45
TYPICAL-1- | SPLIT 1| FLAT 14707 | 14707 | 1148 | 600 129.59 0 Floor 36406 | 4039 | 1244 000 18871 000 20536 | 29536 02 o OR | sTARCASE 2.0 030 015 | ™~ T N AREA DETAILS SqMis.
TMFLOOR  'spLT2 [ FLAT 146.76 | 146.76 10.45 12.33 123.98 Eighth TYPICAL - 1- 11 ; '
' ' ' ' ' 364.06 4039 | 12.44 0.00 15.87 0.00 29536 | 295.36 02 - M 1. Area of Plot As per record
PLAN Total: 20383 | 29383 | 2193 | 1833 | 25357 02 Floor_ FLOORPLAN | STAIRCASE 200 0.50 0.1 Froperty Card =T
Total per [ Typical Floor inth Floor 364.06 4039 | 1244 0.00 15.87 0.00 29536 | 295.36 02 TERRACE FLOOR | orr poaSE 200 0.30 0.00 s oer site condii
Floor: | =11 Tenth Floor | 36406 | 40.39 | 1244 000 | 1587 000 295.36 | 29536 02| LPLAN ] / © e — Eggj
. . rea of Flot Lonsidere: .
Total: 323213 | 323213 | 24123 | 20163 278927 22 El'eve“th 36406 | 4039 | 1244 000 | 1587 | 000 29536 | 29536 02 | Balcony Calculations Table ' ' © 2 | Deduction for
- oor A\ <D(
Total: 323213 | 323213 | 24117 | 20167 | 278927 22 Terrace 6872 | 4039 | 622 622 | 1587 | 000 000 |  0.02 00 FLOOR Slz AREA TOTAL AREA R = 2 (@)Proposed roads 0.00
Floor TYPICAL - 1- 11 FLOOR 198X 252X 1 X 11 5258 106.26 5 o (b)Any reservations 0.00
Total: 443746 | 52507 | 15550 622 | 20631 | 29536 3248.96 | 3249.00 22 PLAN Rl ' ' g = Total(a + b) 0.00
= .
Lﬁtr;"ber . — 213 X2.29 X1 X 11 53.68 { Al 2 3. | NetArea of plot (1 - 2) AREA OF PLOT 1353.94
umb 1 ota 106.26 7 [ N 55-2 5 EJJ 4. % of Common Plot (Reqd.) 200.00
Buildings: 927 < q__ —0.8 % % of Common Plot (Prop) 202.75
: . N o
Total 443746 | 62507 | 15650 622 | 20631 29536 3248.96 | 3249.00 22 Qi-—4.64— o =445 YT ! 7.08 e Common Plot 202.75
> . Ty ' = Balance area of Plot(1 - 4) 1151.19
_ _ - = Plot Area For Coverage 1353.94
- I+ - Plot Area For FSI 1353.94
@ < 3 “07 Perm. FSI Area (1.80) 2437.09
e '(B — Perm. Paid FSI Area (0.60) 812.37
Lift Machine Room 2265 5. Total Perm. FSI area with Paid FSI (2.40) 3249.46
-\ 5 Total Perm. FS| area 3249.46
o = 49. 6 8 = s Total Pa!d Proposed FS! A.rea 791.93
ey o \\- 6. Total Built up area permissible at:
S|TE PLAN a. Ground Floor 0.00
LAY OUT PLAN Proposed Coverage Area (26.89 %) 364.06
83 gg' SCALE 1:200 Total Prop. Coverage Area (26.89 %) 364.06
o T m— Balance coverage area (- %) 0.00
TE RR‘A\CE ALOOR STAIR CABIN - Proposed Area at;
_ i i P | i | L
I - 1 r 1 [ il f 1 I 1 1 f
(o} N
© © ] g 0 © © g © - Proposed Builtup | Existing Built up Proposed F.S.| Existing F.S.I
o o H o o o o9 Ground Floor 364.08 0.00 0.02 0.00
" First Floor 364.06 0.00 295.36 0.00
Second Floor 364.06 0.00 295.36 0.00
FEEVERTHFLOOR — . Third Floor 364.06 0.00 295.36 0.00
© il — i ( :: Ly Fourth Floor 364.06 0.00 295.36 0.00
| I I i i | Fifth Floor 364.06 0.00 295.36 0.00
ui)_ ui)_ I S ug ug g S ui)_ Sixth Floor 364.06 0.00 295.36 0.00
o o H o o o o 9 Seventh Floor 364.06 0.00 295.36 0.00
N Eighth Floor 364.06 0.00 295.36 0.00
Ninth Floor 364.06 0.00 295.36 0.00
OR Tenth Floor 364.06 0.00 295.36 0.00
i il — i ( IR Eleventh Floor 364.06 0.00 295.36 0.00
} f Terrace Floor 68.72 0.00 0.02 0.00
- 1 r 1 [T IERE 1 I 1 ~ ' - ' -
0 o B 5o o o 5o Total Area: 4437 46 0.00 3249.00 0.00
Py S H S S Py So Total FSI Area: 3229.02
::‘5 AccessoryUse Area Added in BuiltUp Area: 30.01
Total BuiltUp Area: 4447 48
NHNFEEEESOR Proposed F.S.I. consumed: 2.38
i i il i i = bty C. | Tenement Statement
r | | r ] ; [ 1 r | r ] [ ] r i r 4 Tenement Proposed At:
N N
To) To) ] pRTe} To) To) 0 All Floors 22.00
;. g N © g g g © go 5. | Total Tenements (3 + 4) 22
I 3 E. | Parking Statement
1. Parking Space Required as per Regulations: 649.80
i NOR 2. Proposed Parking Space: 678.42
— f il — { i RN Color Notes
FH r o He r 1 1 H o S COLOR INDEX
LQ_ Q_ o S LQ_ 5,.’_ Q_ S LS*’_ PLOT BOUNDARY ]
o © s o o o o ABUTTING ROAD
M PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION ]
- COMMON PLOT
- SEVENTHTHLOOR — , ROAD ALIGNMENT (ROAD WIDENING AREA)
g = il = ‘ £ :: L FUTURE T.P.SCHEME DEDUCTION AREA —
— || | ] | | | | ] || .
g r r 1 a r r & EXISTING (To be retalngd) ]
€ Q Q o o Q Q c @ EXISTING (To be demolished)
S © ° i © © © °8 Tree Details (Table 3h)
M
0 ! Plot Nos Of Trees
© Name Reqd Prop
CﬁﬁH:FE@f
§ IATHFEOOR | i — 4 i Ly PLOT Tree 3 56
; r H r 1o il r H 1 H f r Buildingwise Floor FSI Details
‘ ~N N
f) . ¢ d S Q Q Q s Q Floor Name Building Name Total
- S S b S S S So A (BUILDING)
2 o . Total Proposed .
™ M Proposed Built Up | Proposed FSI Area ) Total FSI Area | Total Paid FSI Area
Built Up Area
Area (Sq.mt.) (Sg.mt.) (Sq.mt) (Sg.mt.) (Sg.mt.)
F*IEFHCFEGE)R | | — ‘ - Ll Ground Floor 364.08 0.02 364.08 0.02 0.00
, rf First Floor 364.06 295.36 364.06 295.36 0.00
F o r 1T M IRRE 1 I I ~ with GRSy Second Floor 364.06 295.36 364.06 295.36 0.00
3 < 3 S 2 < S S 2 Third Floor 364.06 295.36 364.06 295.36 0.00
H R.C.C. Slab R.C.C. Slab
© © : © © © ° Fourth Floor 364.06 295.36 364.06 295.36 0.00
Perforated n
™ B Wal Fifth Floor 364.06 295.36 364.06 295.36 0.00
Sixth Floor 364.06 295.36 364.06 295.36 0.00
F’GH’REFHﬁL QOR | — | - Ll Seventh Floor 364.06 295.36 364.06 295.36 0.00
T o Eighth Floor 364.06 295.36 364.06 295.36 0.00
r 0 or 1 1IN 1 I o ~ S Ninth Floor 364.06 295.36 364.06 295.36 22117
N . min.1m heli REQUIRED RAIN WATER STORAGE TANK
Q Q d o Q Q Q o Q‘ EVERY 5 PERCOLATING WELL =1 TANK (3LAC LITERS CAP.) Tenth Floor 36406 29536 36406 29536 29536
o o = © o © © 8- say 1 nos. RA?V\/ISV;AO:{EORN;%RAGE TANK Eleventh Floor 36406 29536 36406 29536 29536
M P, ZHOPOSED FAN WATER STORIGE Ttk Terrace Floor 68.72 0.02 68.72 0.02 0.02
Total: 4437 .46 3249.00 4437 .46 3249.00 811.91
R i il — i i RS Building USE/SUBUSE Details
| | ] i | f | ] [] r RAIN WATER HARVESTING (300000.00 ltr) BUI|d|ng o o NO Of
r r U ~ r r o~ Name Building Use | Building SubUse | SUM4NGUSe | g iiing Type | BUIAING | g cidential
Q Q Is g Q Q Q g Q Group Structure Units
o o : c c o co A (BUILDING) | Residential
r(:li Residential Apartment Bldg 22
! Required Parking
SECONDFOOR — : | L Building . . Other
i il i— i ( Lt Unit Required .
} F Name Type SubUse Area - Pa?king Car Parking
| | H | ] L] H - u .
“*’_ “*’_ I = Lf"_ LL_ Lrt_ = uf)_ 32 ROOM Reqd. Prop. | Area(Sq.mt.) \PllsngrsCar
o o . . arking
< A < < < = 13'0" x 10'0
o o « o o o °Q |: A | 00-80 1
" (BUILDING) Residential >800
S.T.DEPO. Residential | Apartment 3248.98 649.80 324.90 64.98
FRSTTFEOOR 511 ] . 1 Bldg - 0—
C ‘ il ; ‘ ‘ C :: L PROPOSED SITE TOILET Total 649.80 | 324.90 64.98
L L o ] a || || 43"x73"(| KITCHEN
r r r ~ r r r Y r 1qn an
To) To) To) DT} To) To) DTy} 83" x 76 .
Q 2 2 o2 < 2 o2l Parking Check (Table 7b)
© e e © e e © SS — | : |_ Use Car Visitor's Car Parking Total Parking Area
é TOILET Type Area No. Area No. Area No.
GROUND FLOOR KEY PLAN 80" x 40" Reqd. | Prop. | Reqd. | Prop. | Reqd. | Prop. | Reqd. | Prop. | Reqd. | Prop. | Reqd. | Prop.
B SCALE :- 1 CM = 39.60 MT. T -
5 Residential | 324.90 | 60351 | 0 0 |6498|7491] 0 1 | 649.80 | 67842
o
> Total 32490 | 60351 | 0 0 |6498 7491 0 1 | 649.80 | 67842
g g Gl PLINTH o
W/ SECTION W/
ELEVATION
30.14
'||0 30.1 4 '||0 5-77
T Ful T Pt == P ——— == ——
{ WASH WASH ‘ ©
TOILET 2.63X1.98 2.63X1.98 TOILET <
S > BED ROOM PR kimcHEN P2 2 KITCHEN roma s BED ROOM o SOLAR HEATING SYSTEM
3 " 4.11x3.49 305X3.72 ! 1 3.05X3.57 4.11x3.49 3.07
the ) e % STORE STORE — o2 U
’I"1 .08_" L 1.67x0.90 -‘ 2' 63X‘| ‘52 il 2'63X‘| '52 H 1‘.-67)(0-.9@ il 5;‘LE$::‘:rE:;se\c::§ranteddoes nntabsholvetheownerfiromanvtheliahi\:iesorthe perm\ss‘\or\s rzqmred )
= < N STAl ] D1 | . . STAl =/ o1 = . — O STAI 5 e ounesti s csemer i of e Bt o e b s
T 111.0871 | T - & Woremanehin soundbaseof Mottt and srectura afey of the proposed buling;
7 0.90’ PUJA PUJA e.suuctura_\reportsandstructuraldrawingsandshannatbmdorrendermeCompetentAuthorityhablein
N u u N 0.88x1.67 1.37X1.52 ‘] 87)(’] 67_ "‘[ 87)(‘] 67 1] 1.37x/1 [520.88x1.67 N 0 o u o) 4thSZJ?ZnT'aigi,iiéﬁe‘?.n“’c’s‘é'cé"’m‘i’\iﬁﬂﬁ'f"m
Te} Te] a. Structural drawings and related reports, before the commencement of the construction,
o b b 8 o |[PALCONY il e D2 D O D2 o |ff BhLcony || g Sl o e,
o —| E— @) 6. The permission has been granted relying uploaded issions, undertakings, of true copies of the
B SECHONLINE H - | 1.98 DINING = SECTIONLINE = DINING 2.43 T I = SECTIONLINE = N o U U A oA
Development Control Regulation-2017
T D2 Ll D2 —| 548)( 19 366)(396 |— D2 L | | TERRACE Ir\casleSfanyfdlscrepancy/\ack‘:fauthermc\lythheda(afound |n((hzafores;\c;/declarka(;onZr{:\theatt(acft\men/(s,
| >77 D1 S:77 D1 S:77 i topo o s crsucion conte dsontpue T carsieonner e e ke
T - DI - Somsges on acseunt of any sckon by e competent authonty. T have o et forany lam or
1 D1 !
B 2 Lift Lobb 5 BED ROOM LIVING 2 Lift Lobb LIVING BED _ROOM 2 Lift Lobb RS TR AD SO
< o Yy < 3.51X4.11 BED ROOM 4.26x5.96 o y 4.26x5.96 3.65X4.04 ~ . y PRAVIN BHOVANBHAI VADALIA
N e 27 il Joer 07 3.81X3.05 o - Fire Hygrggts
Fire Hydra = 1FreHydrants—>- :
| I)'Iy I TTRE-DOOR | ’7 | | 7T I JFIRE-DOORT | BED ROOM | 7T I JFIRE-DOORT
I 3.51X4.12
i t % | I} © =‘0.E3L - —w—— == ] - s | . G D2 | I | Lift i Fire g
. 9.22 S T I Lt |i® Escapd|Lif i S 3% Lt | Escapallfii B o Hos § | |% Machine |[[[s Escape N ARCHIENG'S NAME AND SIGNATURE
— a N N . 9.22 I i | I i Ty | o (a\] N T v.v T T v ] 2_74X1 ‘52 o o N . N
4~L N T [ < T Room Lift | |
qQ
: 4.64 : L5 50 5 0L : 4.49 . _L _— L5 o0 » 0L - e — 1| 0 20 PRAMOD THAKORBHAI
; 4.41 b 6.86
4.41 4.41
TYPICAL — 1— 11 FLOOR PLAN TERRACE FLOOR PLAN STRUCTURE ENGINEER
GROUND FLOOR PLAN (Proposed) (SCALE 1:100) ANKIT ANILBHAI THAKKAR
(SCALE 1:100) (SCALE 1:100) VNP/SEOR-1/CATE-2/104

ISO_AO_(1189.00_x_841.00_MM)

Based on the aforesaid permission the applicant reserves the rights to commence the construction from the day of issuance.

Nevertheless; in case, for procuring the aforesaid permission, any document or system configuration for rules or information or parameters or drawings provided or attached is found to be incorrect or inconsistent with respect to prevailing bye-laws, by any authority or otherwise, the permission granted shall be considered as lapsed.

contents highlighted in magenta color are not verified. The correctness and accuracy of contents is a responsibilty of POR/owner.




